

CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-39 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883
VEHICLE NO: SJR 3639A

Not Authorized
12/12/19
1/5 @ 14,000/
15 days.

QTY	PARTICULAR
1 PCS	BOOTLID 732.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO 32.50
1 PCS	BOOTLID C&C LOGO 45.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'CERATO' EMBLEM 32.50
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'FORTE' EMBLEM 30.00
2 PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @ \$420.10 185.00 x 2 = 370
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNERLOCK
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP 145.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @ \$188.0
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 487.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 184.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE 165.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 379.30
5 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @ \$20.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @ \$161.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 530.50
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 80.60
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @ \$480.00 250 x 2 = 500
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @ \$405.00 165.00
1 PCS	REAR FENDER O/S 1029.10
1 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S
1 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER COVER O/S
1 PCS	REAR AIR VENT
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL 919.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 316.00
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD 112.00
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @ \$60.00
1 PCS	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER O/S
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 66.80
1 PCS	BONNET 685.00
2 PCS	BONNET HINGES @ \$155.00
1 PCS	BONNET INSULATOR
1 SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS
1 PCS	BONNET RUBBER 60.80
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE 235.00
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO 45.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER 535.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @ \$485.00 185.00
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @ \$65.00
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 165.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 385.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @ \$45.00
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

BUC	\$919.20	✓
RE	\$55.50	✓
RE	\$45.00	✓
RE	\$42.00	✓
RE	\$45.00	✓
CNE	\$840.20	✓
TWI	\$115.00	✓
TWI	\$245.00	✓
11	\$265.00	X
R	\$376.00	X
DIS	\$845.00	✓
DIS	\$216.00	✓
DIS	\$288.00	✓
TORN	\$399.00	✓
CNE	\$100.00	2PCS
O/S Bent	\$322.00	IPC
Body ID	\$655.00	✓
TWI	\$299.00	✓
CNE	\$960.00	✓
O/S Bent	\$810.00	IPC
Body ID / AUC	\$1,299.00	✓
11	\$385.00	X
11	\$165.00	X
11	\$80.00	X
Cramped / AUC	\$1,480.00	✓
warp ed	\$392.00	✓
R	\$792.00	X
DIS	\$185.00	✓
11	\$120.00	X
R	\$655.00	X
RE	\$121.00	✓
BUC	\$909.00	✓
SUL	\$310.00	X
NF	\$288.00	X
NF	\$50.00	X
RE	\$62.00	✓
TWI	\$95.00	✓
CNE	\$315.00	✓
RE	\$80.00	✓
DIS	\$701.00	✓
11	\$232.00	X
O/S Bent	\$970.00	IPC
O/S TORN	\$130.00	IPC
TORN	\$312.00	✓
Set	\$492.00	✓
O/S CNE	\$90.00	IPC
RE	\$50.00	✓

102

2 PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$1150.00	592 x 2 = 1184
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	742.00
1 PCS	AIR DUCT	105.00
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER	
1 PCS	RADIATOR	
1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	
1 PCS	WASHER TANK	
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER O/S	391.00
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD O/S	145.00
1 SET	FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIPS O/S	
1 PCS	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING PANEL O/S	
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR O/S	
1 PCS	FRONT DOOR PILLAR O/S	
1 PCS	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	322.00
1 PCS	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S	365.00
1 PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S	352.00
1 PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S	185.00
1 PCS	FRONT DRIVESHAFT O/S	1215.00
1 PCS	FRONT STEERING RACK ASSY	1850.00
1 PCS	FRONT ENGINE CROSS MEMBER	
1 PCS	POWER STEERING TANK	155.00
1 PCS	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	
1 PCS	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	

+PCS	1/2 f	S.NETT
1 PCS		REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
1 PCS		REAR END PANEL SEALANT
1 PCS		REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
1 SET		REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR
1 PCS		FRONT LICENCE PLATE WHOLDER
1 PCS		FRONT SPORT RIM O/S
1 PCS		FRONT TYRE O/S
1 BOT		RADIATOR COOLANT
		LABOUR CHARGES
		TO CHECK WIRING
		TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR
		TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST
		TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK
		TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN
		TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM
		TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT CUSHION UPHOLSTREY
		TO REFILL AIR CON GAS
		TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE
		TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT
		TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR-OLINER
		LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
		TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

one	\$2,300.00	
one	\$1,015.00	
one	\$305.00	
17	\$1,280.00	X
17	\$1,660.00	X
17	\$915.00	X
17	\$302.00	X
one	\$711.00	
one	\$188.00	
one	\$50.00	
one	\$619.00	X
one	\$845.00	X
one	\$699.00	X
one	\$455.00	
one	\$428.00	
one	\$545.00	
one	\$250.00	
one	\$1,319.00	
one	\$2,200.00	
one	\$1,815.00	X
one	\$292.00	
one	\$285.00	X
one	\$288.00	X
	\$37,377.90	

shorted	\$280.00	200	S.V
one	\$50.00		
one	\$50.00	40	
one	\$200.00	100	
one	\$50.00	40	
one	\$480.00	300	
one	\$200.00	500	100
one	\$50.00	X	

	\$30.00	
	\$80.00	50
	\$80.00	60
	\$80.00	60
	\$150.00	120
	\$120.00	60
	\$120.00	80
	\$120.00	100
	\$1,480.00	300
	\$120.00	60
one	\$380.00	X
	\$3,000.00	2400
	\$2,500.00	1800
TOTAL	\$46,997.90	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

16349.1
14714.19
20664.